Radiometrix Ltd, COR3 Data Sheet                                                                                                   page 1
Features
 Conforms to EN 300 220-2 (Category 1) and EN 301 489-3
 High performance double superhet, PLL Synthesizer with TCXO
 SAW front end filter
 Data rates up to 5 kbps for standard module
 Fully screened
 Feature-rich interface (RSSI, analogue and binary digital data outputs)

)
Figure 4: RSSI voltage variation with respect to RF level at COR3
Ordering Information
Part Number Frequency Module mounting  Pins
COR3-869.2125-5-H 869.2125MHz Horizontal Mounting,
Perpendicular pins
RF, RFGND, RSSI, GND, VCC, AF, RXD
COR3-869-5-SAL 869.2-869.25MHz Vertical Mounting,
Parallel pins
RF, RFGND, RSSI, GND, VCC, AF, RXD
P0/PGM
COR3-869-5-SAL-H 869.2-869.25MHz Horizontal Mounting,
Perpendicular pins
RF, RFGND, RSSI, GND, VCC, AF, RXD
P0/PGM
COR3-869-5 868-870MHz Vertical Mounting,
Parallel pins
RF, RFGND, RSSI, GND, VCC, AF, RXD
P3, P2, P1, P0/PGM
COR3 can be user programmed to any frequency within 865MHz-870MHz SAW filter bandwidth.